Leverich SR 524-13 Wellbore Diagram

Well

Pad

Leverich SR 524-13

[ South Leverich 13-09]

API |
|

05-045-24567

Diagram Date | Spud Date | First Production Date ||
11/14/2023 [ 6/7/2023 [ 10/31/2023 |
Location [ Meridian [ County I
Lot 3 [ 6th [ Campbell |
Top Perf [ Bottom Perf | Current EOT
7,949 | 10,467 [ 10,217
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,175 | 10,583 [ 3,330
TD [ TVD [ Elevation
10,583 | 10,027 [ 8,007
PBTD PBTVD KB
10,537 9,981 8,037
Formation Tops
Wasatch 1541
Wasatch G 4464
Ohio Creek 7303
Williams Fork 7680
Cameo 9703
Rollins 10513

7,949
8,179
8,397
8,605
8,800
8,994
9,169
9,352
9,549
9,715
9,927
10,135

10,315

8,141
8,372
8,579
8,769
8,973
9,153
9,340
9,523
9,700
9,882
10,117
10,300

10,467

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

30
20
78.67
80
189

135
95/8
36
1175
346

8 3/4
41/2
11.6
10583
1129

End of Thg
10,217

End of Csg
10,583







